
Gary Britt
Houston Area
(281) 830-4957
gary@bpdsales.com

Brett Keller
Arkansas / Oklahoma / Kansas
(479) 651-6166
brett@bpdsales.com

Bill Benishek
Central / South Texas
(281) 932-9043
bill@bpdsales.com

Mike Negron
North Texas
(972) 897-5989
mike@bpdsales.com

Josh Morris
South East Texas / Southern Louisiana
(832) 515-7667
josh@bpdsales.com

Miguel Garcia
North Texas / Northern Louisiana / Mexico
(469) 412-6386
miguel@bpdsales.com

Nicole Boren
Oklahoma / Kansas
(405) 923-0676
nicole@bpdsales.com
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